VYSLEDKOVA LISTINA

Druh soutéze:
Disciplina:
Poradatel:

Prijmeni a jméno

Kejf Jan

De Fant Jifi
Tesaf Tomas
Dvorak Michal
Cermak Ondfe;
Horacek Jan
Kubik Martin
Goge Lubos
Horacek Jan ml.
Goge Marek
Petrzilka Miloslav
OtCenasek Tomas
Mares Jan

KrejCi Vojtéch
Zakova Barbora
Kodytek Karel
Doubek Libor
Volf Jifi

Prchal Pavel
Cerny Petr

Cermak Ondfe;
Tesalf Tomas
HruSka Stanislav
Hruby Jan

KrejCi Vojtéch
Prchal Pavel
Masek Radek

Hlavni rozhod¢i:

FrantiSek Daniel A0055

Verejna soutéz jednotlivci, polohovy zavod

SAMONABIJECIi PUSKA 3 x 10 ran
AVZO Kosetice p.s.

Rok
1955
1982
1991
1993
1989
1964
1976
1970
1992
1994
1953
1987
1986
1989
2000
1973
1991
1949
1989
1976

Prislusnost

AVZO ChvalSiny

SK Oparany

Jindfichtv Hradec

AVZO Kosetice

Lavicky

KVZ Hodkovice n. Mohelkou
Pelhfimov

AVZO Havli¢kav Brod

KVZ Hodkovice n. Mohelkou
AVZO Havli¢kav Brod
JindfichGv Hradec

Praha

Pelhfimov

AVZO Kosetice

AVZO Havli¢kv Brod
Praha

Pelhfimov

Radonice

AVZO Kosetice

Praha

1

LEZE

94
96
91
92
90
95
91
82
94
85
85
84
87
83
73
63
87
59
77
58

OPAKOVACICi PUSKA 3 x 10 ran

1989
1991
1982
1984
1989
1989
1976

Lavicky
Jindfichlv Hradec
AVZO Kosetice
SK Oparany
AVZO Kosetice
AVZO Kosetice
TelC

93
88
81
74
77
73
70

2

KLECE

87
83
88
91
79
81
72
80
78
69
62
67
73
7
70
53
39
63
45
38

82
83
78
82
81
28
50

Cislo utkani:

12/2019

Datum 27.10.2019

3 Celkem Poradi
STOJE
90 271 1
83 262 2
82 261 3
75 258 4
85 254 5
78 254 6
83 246 7
82 244 8
70 242 9
55 209 10
61 208 11
52 203 12
40 200 13
36 196 14
51 194 15
74 190 16
63 189 17
63 185 18
59 181 19
58 154 20
78 253 1
79 250 2
87 246 3
80 236 4
71 229 5
38 139 6
6 126 7

Poradatel:

AVZO KOSETICE p.s.



